
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

 Ranked List for the post of ACCOUNTS OFFICER(PART I GENERALCATEGORY) on
RS.10975-29300 in KERALA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.

8/15/SSIV Cat. No. 087/2010Ranked List No.

The following is the list of candidates for selection to the post of  ACCOUNTS OFFICER(PART I
GENERALCATEGORY) on  RS.10975-29300 in KERALA STATE CO-OPERATIVE BANK LTD.,
interviewed and found suitable by the Commission and arranged in the order of merit. This Ranked
List is brought into force with effect from 12-01-2015

Main List
Rank NameSl. No Test Wtg Total DOB Commy RemarksInt.

4 11 74.0063.00 30/04/1974SANTHOSH KUMAR A1

11 12 73.0061.00 28/03/1984 EzhavaANOOP P V2

14 12 71.0059.00 30/05/1982 EzhavaJISHA M3

9 11 70.0059.00 10/05/1973LEKHA KUMARI J4

18 13 68.00 M.Com 55.00 23/05/1983VIJI P5

13 10 68.0058.00 14/03/1984 EzhavaJIJI BHAI K S6

6 12 67.00 M.Com 55.00 27/05/1973 EzhavaSREELEKHA K7

2 13 67.00 MBA ,M.Com 54.00 31/05/1977 EzhavaDIPU ARAVIND8

5 12 66.00 M.Com 54.00 17/07/1984 LCSHYNY WILSON9

19 13 65.00 M.Com 52.00 12/03/1982 V-KammalaSANDHYA N P10

7 12 65.00 M.Com 53.00 31/05/1982 EzhavaSURYA R11

10 11 65.0054.00 20/05/1977 M-MuslimSAJEETHA S12

20 11 65.0054.00 31/05/1978 ThiyyaMAHIJA T13

1 12 65.0053.00 15/05/1979 OBC-VelaanBEENA S14

16 11 64.00 M.Com 53.00 03/12/1980 EzhavaMISHA CHANDRAN15

3 11 63.0052.00 26/05/1977PRAVEEN V K16

15 11 63.0052.00 20/05/1980 EzhavaSINIMOL T17

8 10 62.0052.00 18/05/1974SHERIN V18
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Supplementary List

Ezhava/Thiyya/Billava

22 11 5 60.00 M.Com PH-Ortho44.00 25/05/1974 EzhavaRENJI B1

28 10 58.00 M.Com 48.00 19/03/1975 ThiyyaRAJESH KUMAR CHALIL2

29 12 58.00 M.Com 46.00 02/03/1977 ThiyyaDIVYA MADHAVAN3

21 10 56.00 M.Com 46.00 20/05/1975 EzhavaBIJU SS4

24 11 54.00 M.Com 43.00 14/05/1983 EzhavaHONEY MOL5

25 10 53.0043.00 10/05/1981 EzhavaNAMITHA GOPI6

Scheduled Caste

33 9 49.0040.00 31/05/1976 SC-PulayaANJALI S KUMARY1

34 9 44.0035.00 31/05/1982 SC-VannanRADHIKA R2

35 13 42.0029.00 20/05/1969 SC-CheramarSATHEESH CK3

39 9 42.0033.00 20/08/1975 SC-PulayanVIJESH KUMAR K4

32 10 41.0031.00 09/05/1972 SC-VelanHARIKRISHANAN S5

37 13 41.0028.00 23/02/1986 SC-VettuvanREMYA N K6

36 10 38.00 M.Com 28.00 24/04/1978 SC-VettuvanDINESH C V7

Scheduled Tribe

Nil

Muslim

46 11 60.0049.00 18/05/1982 M-MuslimLATHEEF S1

44 10 58.0048.00 10/01/1986 M-MappilaRUBEENA A A2

42 10 54.0044.00 30/04/1973 M-MuslimMUHAMMEDALI A3

41 9 50.0041.00 21/03/1982 M-MuslimSHAFEEK M T4

40 10 48.00 M.Com 38.00 20/03/1974 M-MuslimJESNA BEEGUM S5

47 9 48.0039.00 14/05/1977 M-MuslimSULAIKHA P6

50 9 48.0039.00 30/05/1981 M-MuslimJASEENA N P7

45 10 43.0033.00 15/04/1980 M-MuslimSAFIYA A8
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43 9 40.00 M.Com 31.00 04/05/1982 M-MuslimHAFSATH BEEVI K A9

Latin Catholics/A.I

51 12 52.0040.00 31/05/1978 LCMARY P A1

52 10 44.0034.00 10/05/1988 LCRENJU K R2

OBC

55 9 53.0044.00 09/10/1982 OBC-SaliyaSANDHYA P1

Viswakarma

56 10 60.00 M.Com 50.00 03/05/1977 V-ViswakarmaSIVAN V1

58 10 49.0039.00 15/05/1979 V-ViswakarmaRAJI A NATH2

57 10 47.0037.00 25/05/1983 V-ViswakarmaDHANYA RAJAN3

SIUC Nadar

60 11 59.0048.00 28/05/1981 SIUC NRENI JOSE J1

59 10 43.0033.00 13/05/1985 SIUC NAJITHA K2

O.X

61 10 46.0036.00 10/05/1972 OX-OxDEEPALATHA B1

62 10 36.0026.00 19/05/1985 OX-OxTHUSHARA R THANKACHAN2

Dheevara

66 9 39.0030.00 04/05/1981 D-DheevaraRATHEESH K THANKAPPAN1

64 9 37.0028.00 01/06/1979 D-ArayaSNAHA K2

Hindu Nadar

68 13 63.0050.00 01/06/1980 H NadarSEEMA S S1

67 10 49.00 M.Com 39.00 14/03/1984 H NadarPRETHEEPA P S2

70 10 48.0038.00 16/05/1988 H NadarKAVITHA K B3

69 10 47.0037.00 30/05/1971 H NadarSANTHOSH KUMAR K B4
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P.C BINOY
SECRETARY

KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

Office of the

Kerala Public Service Commission
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram – 695 004.

Approved for issue,

Section Officer.

E - Ezhava, SC - Scheduled Caste, ST - Scheduled Tribe, M - Muslim/Mappila, LC/A.I - Latin Catholics/A.I, OBC - Other
Backward Class, V - Viswakarma, SIUC N - SIUC Nadar, OX - Other Christians,  D - Dheevara, H Nadar - Hindu Nadar

Note : The result of the Candidate with Serial No.12 is withheld subject to the Court Order WP(C) No.8318/2014(L) of the
          Hon'ble High Court of Kerala.



NOTE I : 
 Candidates who wish to obtain a photocopy of their OMR answer sheet (Part A& Part  

B) relating to this selection shall remit the fee of Rs.200/- in any of the Treasuries in the State  
(Head of account: 0051 PSC–800–State PSC–99 other receipts).  The duly filled in application 
in the prescribed form (available from the Commission’s website www.keralapsc.g  ov.in  ) along 
with the original chalan receipt should be submitted to The Deputy Secretary (Examination), 
Kerala Public Service Commission, Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram within 45 days from the 
date on which this ranked list is brought into force.  A copy of an answer sheet will be issued 
only once to a candidate.  Candidates are prohibited from applying for a copy of an answer  
sheet which is not their own, and legal proceedings will be initiated against those who do so. 
The  last  date  for  receipt  of  applications  is  26.02.2015.  Applications  received  after  the 
prescribed date will not be entertained.

NOTE II: 
           A period of 45 days time to apply for rechecking of Answer Scripts will be allowed to 
candidates  with effect  from the date on which this  Ranked List  is  brought  into force.  The 
candidates can avail only one chance. 

  “Applications for rechecking of answer scripts should be submitted in the prescribed 
form available free of cost from the Enquiry sections of the various offices of the Commission 
or its photocopy, or downloaded and printed in A4 size paper from the Commission’s Website 
www.keralapsc.g  ov.in   or photocopied there from. Applications submitted in any other manner 
will not be considered.”  

              The application for rechecking, along with original chalan receipt for the prescribed 
fee of Rs.50/- under   the head of account  “0051 - PSC 105 State PSC 99 – Examination Fee”,  
addressed  to  The Deputy Secretary (Examination),  Kerala Public Service Commission, 
Pattom, Thiruvananthapuram should reach the office on or before 26.02.2015. Application 
for rechecking received after the stipulated time will not be entertained and fee once remitted  
will not be refunded.   

NOTE III : 
Any candidate can relinquish his/her right for appointment in writing duly attested by a 

Gazetted Officer  of  State/Central  Government  with signature,  name,  designation  and office 
seal. The request for relinquishment received within 15 days from the date of publication of 
Ranked List will be honoured against the requisitions of vacancies that are pending with the 
Commission upto the finalisation of Ranked List. After the publication of the Ranked List, the 
request for relinquishment will be considered only if such request is received on or before the 
date of receipt of requisition based on which he/she is to be advised.  

                                                                                                 P.C.BINOY                           
                                                                                                  SECRETARY

                                   KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
    
(APPROVED FOR ISSUE) 
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